Queensland ITT Series Rd 3 - Albert Bishop Park
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Under 17
First name
Felix
Lachlan
Flynn
Oscar

Max
Isabella

Under 15
First name
Max

Ren Wei
Elliott
Allegra
Summer

Under 13
First name
Judd
Edson
Georgia
Evie-Rose

Under 11
First name
Whitfield

Sunday 22 June 2025

13 Laps

Surname Club

CROSSMAN Balmoral Cycling Club
CHAMBERLAIN Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
LARKINS Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
WINCHESTER Balmoral Cycling Club

TROST Balmoral Cycling Club

POTTS Balmoral Cycling Club

9 Laps

Surname Club

EDWARDS Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
TSEN Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
KING Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
CLARKE Gold Coast Cycling Club
STERREN Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
7 Laps

Surname Club

LARKINS Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
ARTHUR Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON Balmoral Cycling Club

3 Laps
Club
HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON Balmoral Cycling Club

Surname

Start Time
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06

Start Time
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11

Start Time
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28

Start Time
8:29

Cat
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JW17

Cat
JM15
JM15
JM15
JW15
JW15

Cat
JB13
JB13
JG13
JG13

Cat
JB11
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29
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33
34
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37
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Graded & Para 18 laps

First name

Raphael
Kealy
Maddison
Anna
Vanessa
Megan
Eden
Kelly
Anne
Katie
Brooke

Andrew
Thomas
Nathan

James
Bernie
Andrew
Jarrad
Matt
Mark
Steve
Richard
Adam
Luke
James
David
James
Cameron
Peter
Attila
Luke

Surname
AMOUROUX
KITKEVICS
TAYLOR
DAVIS
NANFRA
RUSSELL

SEALEY-CUNNINGTON

PHUAH
ELLIOTT
MENZIES
SHEPPEARD

MATHIESEN
ELLIOTT
CAMPBELL

HOLLONDS
SWART
MOHR
CARTWRIGHT
HASWELL
CROONEN
LEWIS
BONNER
ROBINSON
GILLOGLEY
HAMMOND
GRIEVE

NITIS

ALLAN
ODDSSON
KISS
WADSWORTH

Club

Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Coburg Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling CI
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club
Darling Downs Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling CI
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling CI
University of Queensland Cycling Cl
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Darling Downs Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Darling Downs Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club

Brisbane Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling ClI
University of Queensland Cycling CI
University of Queensland Cycling CI
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

Start Time
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49

9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40

Cat
MA
AWII
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WB
WB
WB
WB

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB




48
49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

First name

Alex
Michael
Aaron
Lance
Chris
Jennifer
Jodi
Greer
Caroline
Aimee

Andrew
Matthew
Peter
Darrin
Craig
Nigel
Tim
John
Nicholas
Mick
Ben
Alan
Robert
Colin
Norman
Mark
Richard
Chris

Surname
WELSH
TAYLOR
STEWARD

CHAMBERLAIN (Pilot)

FARNHAM

McMILLAN (Pilot)
WILLIS-ROBERTS

NOVAK (Pilot)
BAIRD

SCHOUPPE (Pilot)

MICHELL
FEWTRELL
SHARMAN
WHITE
WISSLER
PEACOCK
HOOKER
GIBBONS
ROGERS
BABER
CLAYTON
MCMENAMIN
BENNETT
HOWKINS
CARL
WALLACE
MORAN
HILL

Club

Lifecycle Cycling Club
Echuca/Moama Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Whs CC

Bundaberg Cycling Club

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Ipswich Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling CI
University of Queensland Cycling CI
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling CI
Mackay Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club

Darling Downs Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club

Start Time
10:10
10:11
10:12

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02

Cat
°ARA MH:
2ARA MH:
PARA MB

PARA WB

PARA WB

PARA WB

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD




72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88

89

90

First name

Sandra
Paige
Kirstin
Tanya
Sarah
Nicole
Sally
Julie
Amy
Toni
Suellen
Naomi
Clare
Helen
Joanne

late entry

Richard
Peter

Eli

Aiden

Lachlan

Surname
KISTAS
GRECO
LEECH
CASANOVA
AUSTIN
MOHR
MCLEAN
RAPPO
FALLON
DEUTZMANN
VAUGHAN
ANDREW
JOHNSTON
GRIFFITHS
CHAMBERLAIN

18 Laps
ATTWATER

SPENCER (Pilot)

13 Laps
TAYLOR

9 laps
PARSLOW

MARTIN

Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Port Adelaide Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Darling Downs Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club
Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club
Darling Downs Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Lifecycle Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling ClI

Start Time

11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54

11.55

11:56

11:57

11:58

Cat
WC
SARA WC:
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WD
WD
WD
WD
PARA D

PARA MB

JM17

JM15

MC




